2014 Metroplex Challenge Blue Gym
Metroplex Gymnastics

1201 Houston St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Feb 14, 2014 - Feb 16, 2014

Rank Num
1 437
2 1878
3 168
4 439
5 179
6 1928
7 446
8 170
9 466
10 468
11 625
12 640
13 178
14 177
15 438

Name

Gym

Kayla Pilcher
Aerial Athletics

Abby Allain
North Shore LA

Kelsey Arnot
La Fleur's Tampa

Emily Richard
Aerial Athletics

Halley Taylor
La Fleur's Tampa

Sara Taubman
Marin Elite

Isabel Goyco
Aerial Athletics

Caroline Caplinger
La Fleur's Tampa

Laura Barrios
North Shore LA

Mackenzie Kennedy
North Shore LA

Blake
Nordstrom-wehner
Capital

Cindy Wang
Capital

Quinn Simpson
La Fleur's Tampa
Isabel Platis

La Fleur's Tampa
Emily Speciale
Aerial Athletics
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Meet Results

Session: B3
Level: 9
Division: A2
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